Analog Output
Joral  LLC • 5050 South Towne Drive. • New Berlin, WI 53151 • 262-522-3266 • www.JoralLLC.com
ANALOG VOLTAGE OUTPUT
GENERAL INFORMATION
The Joral Analog output provides a signal that is proportional to the absolute angular position
of the encoder.  The 0 to 5 VDC output voltage is directly proportional to the 0 to 360 degree
measured angle.
The voltage output of the encoder varies proportionally to the measured angle over the entire

output can be single ended (A, B, and Z) or di�erential output (A, B, Z and A’B’Z’).
AB Output
4 pin M8 male (model designation: M8)
Pin Encoder Function
1 Power (+V)
2 Common
3 Data A
4 Data B
ABZ Output
5 pin M12 male (model designation: 5M12)
5 pin M12 male on Pigtail (model designation: 5M12P)
Pin Encoder Function
1 Power (+V)
2 Data B
3 Common
4 Data A
5 Data Z
5 pin cable with �ying leads (model designation: 5C)
Pin Encoder Function
Brown Power (+V)
Blue Common
Black Data A
White Data B
Gray Data Z
5 pin terminal strip (model designation: 5T)
Pin  Encoder Function
1 Power (+V)
2 Common
3 Data A
4 Data B
5 Data Z
ABZ A’B’Z’ Output
8 pin M12 male (model designation: 8M12)
8 pin M12 male on Pigtail (model designation: 8M12P)
Pin Encoder Function
1 Data A
2 Power (+V)
3 Data A’
4 Data B
5 Data B’
6 Data Z
7 Common
8 Data Z’
8 pin cable with �ying leads (model designation: 8C)
Pin Encoder Function
Brown Power (+V)